	Place
	Name 
	# Fish
	# Alive
	Total Weight 
	Penalty
	Big Fish
	Net Weight

	1
	RAY
	BARNHILL
	5
	4
	14.94
	0.25
	3.76
	14.69

	2
	GREGORY
	DICK
	5
	5
	13.18
	0.00
	5.88
	13.18

	3
	BRIAN
	GUCKERT
	5
	5
	13.14
	0.00
	5.22
	13.14

	4
	AMY 
	SCHWARTZ
	5
	5
	10.38
	0.00
	3.96
	10.38

	5
	JIM
	STOKES
	3
	3
	10.32
	0.00
	5.22
	10.32

	6
	CHRIS
	PIKE
	5
	2
	10.66
	0.75
	3.88
	9.91

	7
	NATHAN
	HUTTER
	3
	3
	9.74
	0.00
	5.34
	9.74

	8
	L.D.
	KINSEY
	5
	5
	9.24
	0.00
	2.68
	9.24

	9
	DENNIS
	COOK
	5
	5
	6.84
	0.00
	0.00
	6.84

	10
	SEAN
	STEWART (GUEST)
	3
	3
	6.56
	0.00
	3.16
	6.56

	11
	BRENT
	THOMAS
	3
	3
	5.56
	0.00
	0.00
	5.56

	12
	COREY
	MROZINSKI
	3
	3
	5.16
	0.00
	0.00
	5.16

	13
	STEPHEN
	REVOLINSKY
	3
	3
	4.76
	0.00
	0.00
	4.76

	14
	CLINT
	VANMARTER
	2
	2
	3.12
	0.00
	0.00
	3.12

	15
	LOUIS
	HUGHES
	2
	2
	3.06
	0.00
	0.00
	3.06

	16
	JACOBB
	JUSKA (GUEST)
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	17
	JOHN
	SCOTT
	DQ
	DQ
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	18
	MIKE
	SCOTT (GUEST)
	DQ
	DQ
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	19
	JACOB
	NOVAK
	DNF
	DNF
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	20
	RANDY
	TROUT
	DNF
	DNF
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Total
	57
	53
	           126.66 
	      1.00 
	5.88
	125.66



